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IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75
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Price
12.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.12% (0.02)

ES0144580Y14
IBE

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

76,335 EUR
IBEX 35

12.325 EUR
12.40 EUR
12.32 EUR

12.385 EUR

12.33537 EUR
1,095
13,507.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18154177,26847020,158371402,160015555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=19595819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=19595819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be7c9797d9308adfb2c4d941cf82da127d99d4dfbdea9157010700b3a7fb40bd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=212bfc23e88117105&time=1723975781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e270de967df5d6cf734126db69300de281d05cb8cf681782e7f3b18ed8662281&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c617af537b42fdc73&time=1723975781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=871446f181c25ad8f4e45b34f13feb733d4dda93b79df7a42aa9f890156c9afe&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78d71510547065511&time=1723975781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=587106d2f545b576aab834bed85dbc7e868d4534b805e8a25bf26bacc34df40d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec13981841becfc55&time=1723975781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0d003e5e3dda2c8189cfc937387cec4d3adb6791f34bdb3d64e9126c3358b3c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad4a180edb85667bd&time=1723975781&tool=RSC

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:47

Price
12.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.12% (0.02)

ISIN ES0144580Y14
Symbol IBE
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 76,335 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.325 EUR
High 12.40 EUR
Low 12.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.385 EUR
VWAP 12.33537 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,095
Trading volume 13,507.23
Number of trades 12
Last size 63
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.21% +16.98% +22.17%
Perf (abs.) +1.73 +1.80 +2.25
Beta 0.65 0.75 0.73
Volatility  24.60 22.66 25.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

17:35

15:30

22:26

17:15

08:09

12.31 EUR (4,425
12.06 EUR (7,544
11.93 EUR (7,691

11.37 EUR (11,866

12.53 EUR (2024/06/26

10.40 EUR (2024/02/28

12.53 EUR (2024/06/26

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.88 EUR (2023/10/03)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

12.40 EUR 0.01 12

12.325 EUR 0.00 4

12.36 EUR  0.31 65

12.36 EUR 0.02 10

12.325 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19595819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19604898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606786

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/12

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:30

08:10

08:01

14:29

21:23

18:01

16:54

19:30

21:52

17:39

12.155 EUR

12.265 EUR

12.265 EUR

12.33 EUR

13.73 USD

12.385 EUR

12.36 EUR

12.28 EUR

12.345 EUR

12.35 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

65.57

13

18

3,392
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19688248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19623012

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Company profile

Company Logo

@) \BERDROLA

Contact Details
IBERDROLA SA

Plaza Euskadi, 5 - 48009 Bilbao
Telefon: +34-94-415-14-11

Fax: +34-94-466-31-94

E-mail: informacion@iberdrola.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Armando Martinez
Martinez

Angel Jesus
Acebes Paniagua

Anthony L. Gardner

Jose Ignacio
Sanchez Galan

Juan Manuel
Gonzalez Serna

Manuel Moreu
Munaiz

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Ignacio
Sanchez Galan

Manuel Moreu
Munaiz

Maria Angeles
Alcala Diaz

Nicola Brewer

Sara de la Rica
Goiricelaya

Anthony Gardner

Isabel Garcia
Tejerina

Juan Manuel
Gonzalez Serna

Maria Helena
Antolin Raybaud

Regina Nunes

Xabier Sagredo
Ormaza

Angel Jesus Acebes
Paniagua

ifiigo Victor de Oriol
Ibarra

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:informacion@iberdrola.com
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